I
T
|9
pl
IR
i e
i

DF200STX-QX Zf4

FOREWORD

When you are going to order parts you may take this booklet as reference but
any differences please take the reality on vehicle as standard.

To find out the name, Item code or fitment you may check in the illustration
with the size and appearance .Then with the no. in the illustration you will find
out the name, item code and quantity.

There will no notice to you ahead of any change of the information in this
booklet.




KB Engine

Fr " = B XX &R e &R 2| BMHUNIT PRICE
NO Code name Chinese Description Qty| ¥ $
1 | 01010056-1 | RBIHLAIRE R Engine 1




phhfE S (1) Crankcase 1

Fr " = B X ER X AR HUE| #HMUNIT PRICE
NO Code name Chinese Description Qty| ¥ $
1 2.20.05.67.02000 |45 544 R.Crankcase Assembly 1
2 11.20.04.01.12000 ;@5 & 4H 4 Breather Pipe Assembly 1
3 12.20.04.67.07000 | 72 F5 4k AAK AR, L.Crankcase Assembly 1
4 11.20.04.01.08000 |5 EE Rear Shock Absorber Sheath 1
5 11.00.01.6004-2RS| % 6004-2RS Bearing 6004-2RS 1
6 | 1.20.04.01.10000 | %y 1y &7 27x42%x77 Oil Seal of Output Shaft 1
7 1.00.01.6301 |%h&6301 Bearing 6301 1
8 1.00.01.6002  |#t #6002 Bearing 6002 1
9 |1.20.04.01.13000 | i #hyi 35 19.8%30%5 Oil Seal 19.8x30x5 1
10 | 1.20.04.01.14000 |24 M12x1.5%14 Bolt M12x1.5x14 1
11 |1.20.04.01.03000 | % 12x18x1 Rear Gasket 12x18x1 1
12 11.20.04.01.09000 |Fijj& 2 & Front Shock Absorber Sheath 2
13 | 1.20.13.01.01000 | [ 52 $1 S1FFH24T Screw 1
14 11.20.13.01.02000 |OF & 16x1.5 O-Ring 16x1.5 1
15 11.20.13.01.05000 |47 J74F Tension Rod 1
16 | 1.20.13.32.04000 | 1F i 4% 2% Timing Chain 1
17 {1.20.13.01.06000 | /< 4% 2% S 4 Chain Guide 1
18 | 1.20.04.06.04000 | X =L B2 AT M 8% 209 Stud Bolt M8x209 2
19 11.20.05.06.01000 | X =L AZAEM8*201 Stud Bolt M8x201 2
20 | 1.20.04.01.05000 | £5 56 1 £ Gasket 1
21 |1 1.20.04.01.01000 |5/ & o8x14 Locating Bush 08x14 2
22 | 1.05.01.09.0650 |#Z4EM6%50 Bolt M6x50 2
23| 1.05.04.01.0800 |#2£ESM8 Nut M8 1
24 11.20.04.01.11000 |OF & 7.5%1.5 O-Ring 7.5x1.5 1
25 11.20.04.03.02000 | %= 4% Brake Pin 1

=
=




HhAE 2 (2)

’f..‘.: o v, “H:: ,; o _&' = ¢
/ J&’p} “20 12 :
Y4 > )

:;’”

Fr " 5 3 &R KX & 2| SMUNIT PRICE
NO Code name Chinese Description Qty| ¥ $
26 | 1.05.01.09.0622 [$ZEM6x22 Botl M6x22 2

27 11.20.13.01.07000 | 5 4% 22 Chain Adjuster 1

28 11.20.13.01.03000 |4t Gasket 1

29 | 1.20.13.01.08000 | i3 S i24T Screw 1

30 [1.20.13.01.09000 |0 FE9.5%1.5 O-Ring 9.5*1.5 1

31 ]2.20.05.67.99000 | 75 %4 &1 R R.Crankcase Assembly 1

32 12.20.04.67.99000 | /= 4k & R L.Crankcase Assembly 1

i
S
=




sy
>Z

F = B X &M PR 82| BMUNIT PRICE
NO Code name Chinese Description Qty| ¥ $

1 12.20.20.01.01000 | % 35 4 2= Gearcase Cover 1

2 | 1.05.01.09.0628 [HEFM6%28 Bolt M6x28 3

3 | 1.20.20.01.08000 | %5 N\ % £120x32%6 Oil Seal 20x32x6 1

4 | 1.05.01.09.0635 [HEFM6%35 Bolt M6x35s 3

5 11.20.20.01.06000 |75 5k 41 26 34 Fr Gearcase Gasket 1

6 |1.20.04.01.01000 |5Z i & o8x14 Locating Bush 08x14 2

7 11.20.20.08.02000 |%5 A % Input Shaft 1

8 1.00.01.6204  |#h%6204 Bearing 6204 1

9 1.00.01.6202  |4H7%6202 Bearing 6202 1

10 | 1.00.01.6203  |#h#6203 Bearing 6203 1

11 | 1.20.20.08.09000 | o 7] 5 % il 25 Intermediate Gear Shaft 1

12 | 1.20.20.01.05000 |7 55 45 & H %l Input Shaft 1

13 | 1.05.06.02.2000 |%ii FH 420 Check Ring 20 1

14 | 1.20.20.01.03000 | % H 155 Output Gear 1

15| 1.05.01.09.0812 [#Z42M8x12 Bolt M8x12 2

16 {1.20.20.01.07000 | 4 Gasket 2

=
=




FERR (4) Left Cover ASSY

F *t 5 X & R KX &% B2 SMUNIT PRICE
NO Code name Chinese Description Qty| ¥ $
1.20.06.03.07000 | /7 2% Gasket,Left Cover 1
2 12.20.06.03.01000 | /= 2 Left Cover 1
3 | 1.05.01.09.0665 |#ZFEM6%65 Bolt M6x65 2
4 | 1.05.01.09.0640 |IZFEM6%40 Bolt M6x40 6
5 11.20.06.01.06000 |31 = 5 £ 3 Brake Retainer Grip 1
6 |1.20.06.01.04000 |35y & 3 Tubing Clamp 1
7 11.20.06.01.05000 |y 747 555 [ 5 42 Accelerator Fixed Bracket 1
8 11.20.04.01.01000 [5E i E 08x14 Locating Bush a8x14 2
9 11.20.06.01.03000 |iH 5 S Breather Guide Plate 1
10 | 1.05.02.03.4208 |HILMZ4ETST4.2%8 Tapping Screw ST4.2x8 4
11 1.20.17.01.05000 |#2Z#T 52 5% Starting Lever Assembly 1
12 | 1.05.01.08.0622 W22 M6x22 Bolt M6x22 1
13 [1.20.06.01.10000 | Jx & Aspiration Pipe 1
14 |11.20.06.01.08000 |[] 7z %2 Fixed Bracket 1
15| 1.05.01.09.0612 W2 M6x12 Bolt M6x12 1
16 [2.20.06.03.99000 | /- 2 &1 Bk, Left Cover Assembly 1

H
o
=i




AfEAmERM (5) Right Crankcase Cover Assy

Fr " 5 XX & R X &R BE| #HUNIT PRICE
NO Code name Chinese Description Qty| ¥ $
1 {2.20.07.01.01000 |75 = Right Cover 1

2 [1.20.07.01.06000 |£; 2 # Gasket,Right Cover 1

3 [1.20.04.01.13000 |t iy 4 19.8%30%5 Oil Seal 19.8x30x5 1

4 [1.20.04.01.01000 |5 7 E@8x 14 Locating Bush ¢8x14 2

5 1.20.07.01.09000 | & [ Oil-Filter Screen 1

6 | 1.20.07.01.03000 |35k 3y g a2 2% Spring,Oil-Filter Screen 1

7 11.20.07.01.04000 |07 F&30.5%3 O-Ring 30.5x%3 1

8 |1.20.07.01.02000 |33l [ 42 18 Oil-Filter Screen Nut 1

9 | 1.05.01.09.0632 [#ZEM6%32 Bolt M6x32 1

10 | 1.05.01.09.0695 [HZEM6%95 Bolt M6x95 4

11 {1.05.01.09.06100 [#ZEM6%100 Bolt M6x100 1

12 [ 1.05.01.09.06110 [#ZEM6%110 Bolt M6x110 2

13 11.20.07.01.08000 | i k7 28 Trigger Line Card 1

14 |1.20.07.01.05000 |4 3t )0 Oil Level Gauger 1

15 [ 1.20.07.01.07000 |OJ¥ & 18x3 O-Ring 18x3 1

16 | 1.05.01.09.0635 [#ZtEM6%35 Bolt M6x35 1

17 [2.20.07.01.99000 | £; & ¢4 Right Cover Assy 1

i
|
p=i




SEERZR (6) Cylinder Assy

3
Fr 5 XX B 3R H R 2| BMUNIT PRICE
NO Code name Chinese Description Qty| ¥ $
1 |1.20.02.09.03000 | < {144 Cylinder Block 1
2 11.20.02.09.01000 | < &1 3 Cylinder Block Gasket 1
3 11.20.01.01.01000 |5 i Ep10x16 Locating Bushp10x16 2

5°d$
=




SHISLERE (7) Cylinder Head ASSY

v A\ s
o ' ()8
' 4
. 3 0_{\

Fr #H = B X & W &R =] #MUNIT PRICE
NO Code name Chinese Description Qty| ¥ $
1 [2.20.01.67.13001 [/ 4T3L4 (#h=0kZAS)  |Cylinder Head ASSY 1
2 [1.05.01.09.06100 [#Z#:M6x100 Bolt M6x100 2
3 11.20.01.01.01000 g i Eel10x16 Locating Bush ¢10x16 4
4 11.20.01.09.15000 | S &1L 34 A Cylinder Head Gasket 1
5 11.20.01.01.16010 |3t/ 4% Pipe Clamp 1
6 | 1.05.02.01.0425 |14 M4x25 Screw M4x25 1
7 | 1.05.04.02.0600 [iZ£EM6 Nut M6 9
8 [1.20.01.01.16000 |3t 4% 4 g% Intake-Tube Assy 1
9 | 1.00.14.265180 |OJ¥[E26.5%1.8 O-Ring 26.5x1.8 1
10 [ 1.20.01.01.12000 [ #u k% Thermal Baffle 1
11 [1.20.01.01.11000 |44 fz Base Plate 1
12 [ 1.20.01.06.06000 [ < | ] Inlet Valve 1
13 | 1.20.01.01.14000 |5 ]y & Oil Seal,Valve 2
14 [1.20.01.01.10000 [#4 - Gasket 2
15 [ 1.20.01.06.09000 | < | ] 4 4 Outer Valve Spring 2
16 | 1.20.01.06.08000 | /= | piy i 2 Inner Valve Spring 2
17 [ 1.20.01.01.05000 |5 |7 3 5 iz Valve Spring Retainer 2
18 [ 1.20.01.01.07000 | < | 14 Bk Valve Cotter 4
19 [1.20.01.01.17000 | .k #¢ 3& Spark Plug 1
20 | 1.20.12.01.05000 | || 21457 41 Stop Plate 1
21 [1.20.12.01.04020 |3 % i 1 Adjusting Nut 2
22 [1.20.12.01.04030 |3 s iz 42 Adjusting Screw 2
23 [1.20.12.06.04010 |77 Rocker Arm 2
24 | 1.20.12.06.03000 |5 < 377 il 4, Inlet Rocker Arm Shaft Assy 1

H
©
=i




SELE/ (7) Cylinder Head Assy

FF " = X B R R &M HIE| £MUNIT PRICE
NO Code name Chinese Description Qty| ¥ $
25 11.20.11.06.01000 | 'Y %4 444 24 Bl Camshaft Assy 1

26 |1.20.12.06.02000 |HES B b Inlet Rocker Arm Shaft 1

27 |11.20.01.06.04000 |HE= 7] Exhaust Valve 1

28 | 1.05.04.02.0800 |#ZHFMS Nut M8 4

29 11.20.04.01.06000 |# 58 Washer 8 4

30 12.20.12.06.01000 | " -k i Camshaft Retainer 1

31 ]1.20.01.01.03000 | 3 L2 FEM6%63 Stud Bolt M6x63 2

32 11.20.01.08.02000 | 3 3L #2 41 M 8% 32 Stud Bolt M8x32 2

33 11.20.12.06.04000 | = |52 Valve Rocker 2

34 12.20.12.06.99000 | " % dhy Jaz 21 R Camshaft Tetainer Assy 1
3512.20.01.67.99001 | 5 413k gk (AV0HRZAS)  |Cylinder Head Assy 1

36 | 1.05.06.01.3500 || F 4435 Check Ring 1

37 |1.20.11.32.02000 | F it 4% %6 Timing Sprocket 1

38 | 1.05.01.08.0512 |#Z}:M5x12 Bolt M5x12 2

10 1




T

A
2
B
clk
=
®
(o}
<
=
o
(0]

o
]

Q

o
(@}
(@]

<

¢}

=

x>
(72]
wn
=<

1\
----.-_-_-\“‘.—
L y —

‘

o

Fr t 5 b X B R &R 2| BMUNIT PRICE
NO Code name Chinese Description Qty| ¥ $

1 [2.20.03.06.01000 |5 13k % Cylinder Head Cover 1

2 11.20.03.06.03000 |5 4T 5% 2% 351 ] Seal Ring of Cylinder Head Cover | |

3 [1.20.03.01.02008 Cover Slip 1

4 11.20.03.32.30000 |25 = 2 j4 Bolt 2

5 11.20.03.01.05010 Pipe Clamp 1

6 |1.20.03.01.05000 |31 = & 40, Breather Pipe Assy 1

7 11.20.03.01.05020 Pipe Clamp 1

8 [1.20.03.01.04000 | %L 40 {4 Pipe Joint Assy 1

9 | 1.05.02.03.4208 | IAIZ4£]ST4.2%8 Tapping Screw ST4.2x8 4

10 | 1.20.03.32.31000 |4} iz 434 & 2050090| 2

11 |2.20.03.06.99000 | 4 3k 2% 24 B Cylinder Head Cover Assy 1

FILR




phEHZEATLEE . JEELEMY (9) Camshaft & Piston

1

53 t 5 X # fR X A FR BUE| SHUNIT PRICE
NO Code name Chinese Description Qty] ¥ $

1 |1.20.09.08.01000 | i #h3ZE AT 2 Bk Connecting Rod of Crank Shaft 1

2 11.20.09.01.01010 |}~ 7] g Woodruff Key 1

3 |1.20.10.08.01000 | % 3& Piston 1

4 11.20.10.08.04000 |5 ZE4Y4 R 3% Clamp Spring 2

5 A & (E BT ) Oil Ring

6 |1.20.10.08.02000 | — B Piston Ring 1 1

7 e R Piston Ring 2

8 |1.20.10.08.03000 | 3% FE 4 Piston Pin 1

H12 7




B R EER

<
™~ 5
10, ~6

FF (s X B RX AW 2| SHMUNIT PRICE
NO Code name Chinese Description Qty| ¥

1 | 1.20.18.01.01000 |# 55 AL E R Starter Motor ASSY 1

2 | 1.05.01.09.0616 [ZM6%16 Bolt M6X16 2

3 11.20.18.01.02000 | % #¢ %h Starter Reduction Gear Shaft 1

4 11.20.18.01.03000 |53 i %6 Starter Reduction Gear 1

5 11.20.09.01.01010 | 5] Wood druff Key 1

6 |1.20.19.08.01020 |k B34 2o 2H 14 Overunning Clutch ASSY 1

7 11.20.19.01.01040 |53 4t Fh & Needle Bearing 1

8 [1.20.19.03.01030 | \ #5520 4 Driven Bearing ASSY 1

9 11.20.19.01.03000 |# f Washer 1

10 | 1.20.19.01.02000 | 'S 02 £ESM22x 1 A2 Lock Nuts M22 1

11 [ 1.20.19.08.01000 |2 %)368 0k 25 4 28 Over Running Clutch 1

H13 W




x. FFEHFLEM (—)

11

F H = B X # R T H R 2| BMUNIT PRICE
NO Code name Chinese Description Qty| ¥ $
1 157019000 |35 JF = ff 7 717842 V Belt 1

2 | 1.20.17.08.04000 |32 ik % Starter Gear 1

3 [1.20.21.01.01060 |71 4k Weights 3

4 1.20.21.01.01050 |42} 3= % Flange Plate 1

5 [1.20.21.01.01040 |50, %k Weight Tube 6

6 |1.20.21.01.01030 |45 3= 2020 & Right Driving Gear ASSY 1

7 11.20.21.08.01020 |3} 45 Bushing 1

8 [1.20.21.01.01010 |Bx=) i 45 b -4 Bladed Disc 1

9 | 1.05.05.04.1200 |#4[#[12.3x29%2.5 Washer 12.3X29X2.5 1

10 | 1.05.04.10.1213 |[#ZE}M12x1.25 H=10 Nut M12X1.25 H=10 1

11 152160000 | \\h Bz 5 56 Bk Driven gear ASSY 1

25 | 1.05.05.04.1200 |#F&[12.3x29%25 Washer 12.3X29X2.5 1

26 | 1.05.04.10.1212 |[#2HFM12x1.25 H=8 Nut M12X1.25 H=8 1

27 [ 1.20.21.08.01000 | 3= 5 i H5 46 24 ik Driving Belt ASSY 1

¥4 7




HARRALERIE . HLIMSR BB

e T = h o & R kA i 2| LMUNIT PRICE
NO Code name Chinese Description Qty| ¥ $
1 | 1.05.01.09.0618 |[#Z#M6x18 Bolt M6X18 4

2 [1.20.24.01.06000 | )X 2H & Fan Assy 1

3 | 1.05.04.10.1213 [#&EEM12x1.25 H=10 Nut M12X1.25 H=10 1

4 | 1.05.05.04.1201 ["F-#12-14HV Washer 12-14 HV 1

5 11.20.16.01.01020 | k% Flywheel(Rotor) 1

6 | 1.05.01.09.0620 |[#ZM6%20 Bolt M6X20 2

7 | 1.05.01.08.0512 |/ MAIEEMS%12 Hex Bolt M5X12 2

8 |1.20.14.01.03000 |WLyhZR A& Oil Pump Assy 1

9 | 1.05.01.09.0625 [#Z#M6%25 Bolt M6X25 2

10 | 1.20.14.01.01000 |3 72 54 % Oil pump sprocket 1

11| 1.05.04.02.0600 [#Z£FM6 Nut M6 1

12 [ 1.20.14.01.04000 |3h %2 4% 4 Oil pump Chain 1

13 |1.20.14.01.02000 |44 #¢ i 26 Sprocket side Cover 1

14 | 1.05.01.09.0612 |[HZ2FM6x12 Bolt M6X12 2

15

15{1.20.16.01.01012 & F 41 (EH1140) Stator (DC 11 pole) 1

16

16 |1.20.16.01.01002 |fZ LS A (EL1ZE)  |[Magneto (DC 11 pole) 1

H15 7




B2 B AILAL) B B

F = B X &R PR # 2| BMUNIT PRICE
NO Code name Chinese Description Qty| ¥ $
1 [1.20.17.01.01010 |#f & (D) Bushing 1

2 Y Pin 1

3 [1.20.17.01.01050 |2 2kl 44 Starter Shaft 1

4 11.20.17.01.01020 |47 % Spring 1

5 11.20.17.01.01030 |# J- Washer 1

6 |1.20.17.01.01040 |#f%& (1) Bushing 1

7 |1.20.17.01.02000 |2 zh 30 5 & Spring Lock 1

8 | 1.05.01.09.0614 |#ZtpM6%14 Bolt M6X14 1

9 [1.20.17.01.03030 |p=#pth Starter Idle Shaft 1

10 | 1.05.08.02.0308 ||| #E4HYA3%8 Pin A3X8 1
11{1.20.17.01.03020 | [+ % Spring 1

12 {1.20.17.01.03050 | ¥ % Fork Spring 1

13 | 1.20.17.01.03040 |jj %53k | Washer 1

14 |1.20.17.01.03010 |4}tk % Starter Idle gear 1

15 11.20.17.01.03000 | #5#¢4H Starter Idel Gear Assy 1

16 | 1.20.17.01.01000 |2 7f; % 52 5% Starter Shaft Assy 1

16 1




SXE RSB

Fr t = b X & R 3R A R 2| BMHUNIT PRICE
NO Code name Chinese Description Qty| ¥ $

1 1.20.24.03.03000 | )X 5 26 Fan Cover 1

2 11.20.24.01.03020 |55 1% 2% Plug Cap 1

3 11.20.24.01.04000 | g 255 28 3 Wire Clip 1

4 | 1.05.01.09.0625 [HEM6%25 Bolt M6X25 3

5 | 1.20.24.01.03010 | A-41 545 Cooling Pipe 1

6 | 1.05.02.15.4816 |H I H24TST4.8%x16-F-H Self-drilling screw 5

7 11.20.24.06.01020 | |- 5 x| 25 24 4 Air outlet Shroud (up) 1

8 11.20.24.01.01040 | & 2k Iz Cable Clip 1

9 11.20.24.01.01030 |44 i 2% Rubber Cap 1

10 1122%221%11%11%11%/ 161-B2 b, & H K Upper&Lower Rubber Mat 1

12 11.20.24.06.02000 |~ 5 X = 4H & Air outlet Shroud (lower) 1

13 11.20.24.01.05000 |35 v 55 I Ovcerflow pipe Clip 1

H17 W




ZEZETNMI4E Frame and Accessory

Fr #t = 3 F R ER &R 2| BMUNIT PRICE
NO Code name Chinese Description Qty| ¥ $
1 10201-200STX-QX | -2 Frame ASSY 1
2 02011180 VAL Engine suspension 1
3 02011203 [T KRATHAT Headlamp bumper 1
4 02011192 |22 20 Bracket, front panel 1
5 02011190 B P4 XUBR 2228 = 40 Bracket;front shield 1
6 02011185 BT A S 28 Bracket, front cover 1
7 02011188 BV S 28 Bracket;front fender 1
8 02011186 |F&[ApAT S48 (F) Bracket;front turnlight left 1
9 02011187 |BE[aIAT B8 CHD Bracket, front turnlight right 1
10 02011189 A A S Front foot pedal support 1
11 02011184 A Side stand 1
12 / BAYENZ 22 022x012x 14xM10X 1. 25|Bolt,side stand@22x@12x14xM10X1.25 | |
13 07020013 BAL A A Spring,side stand 1
14 02011183 PYEE Main stand 1
15 07020062 | X{E5HFE Spring,main stand 1
16 / PIBEEIES Bush,main stand 2
17| 06020019  |XUEZEMHE IR Buffer,main stand 1
18 02050090 JEHEI CED) Left pedal ASSY 1
19 02050091 JEE CA) Right pedal ASSY 1
20 02011191 Ji W S AR Rear license plate bracket link 1
21 02011204 JE W S 2 Bracket;rear license plate 1
22 02012151 it Bracket; license plate 1
23 02011181 | BRHER Seat lock plate 1
24 02012342 |#H (f5) Pedal (Left) 1
25 02012343 |5 (F7) Pedal (Right) 1

¥EARG. BMEFRY SUSPENSION

18 W




99 20 20
17
16
1\8 15 / 14
F H = F X & R kA ¥ Z| BMUNIT PRICE
NO Code name Chinese Description Qty| ¥ $
1 02030832 J7 A Handle bar 1
2 02030834 J7 e E RS Upper pressing block,handle bar 2
3 02030833 T A B Lower pressing block,handle bar 1
4 10020095 EiE Left handle grip 1
5 10020096 | 4inE Throttle handle grip 1
6 10020097 Pk Balancer 2
7 02011182 DCIE i Lower connection of steering handle 1
8 IS ARV L T BEAEM10X45  |Hexagon flange bolt M10X45 1
9 TR SR E D21 Steering locking sleeve ®21 1
10 FNFIVE AT H AR RIML0X1. 25 |Hexagon flange lock nut M10X1.25 1
11 12990052 7RISR (ZR598) Bracket handle bar 1
12 02030831 T HERR Lower connecting plate 1
13 12030073 4R Bowl sets 1
14 07010223 A=y (o) Front absorber, Left 1
15 07010224 AR =S () Front absorber,Right 1
16 02011201 HIROE R S8R () Left reflector bracket 1
17 09050002 [ & £8, 2 G M5 Round orange reflector 2
18 12990026 EHETS Bracket,disc brake 1
19 02011202 B RGH 2 ) Right reflector bracket 1
20 07010225 G IS 2% Rear absorber 2
21 08020212 M4k (1L:1790,S:115mm)  |Throttle cable (L:1790,S:115mm) | 1
22 08020213 Ak R4k (1L:1780, S:28mm)  |Seat lock cable(L:1780,S:28mm) 1
23 12990047 HL i Eas 2k e Clamp,speed counter 1

H19 W




¥ FE S Supply System

F = B3 # R BB | BMUNIT PRIGE
NO Code name Chinese Description Qty| ¥ $

1 05030089-1  |J4H Fuel tank 1

2 05050002  |JhiAH o= Fuel tank cover 1

3 10060001 |45 Fuel switch 1

4 10040108 |3 for A e e Fuel sensor 1

5 01990001 | = RANFHEH Secondary air supply device 1

6 02011209 TIRANS S AR Bracket ,Secondary air supply device | 1

7 | 06030006-1 K7 d4. 5%D8. 5 Fuel pipe 1

8 12010007 T 8. 5 Oil pipe clamp 8.5 7

9 06030001 |25 B 448 Vacuum tube @ 4 * 7 2

10 12010010 | K7 D6 Steel wire clip ®6 1

11 06990106 T R IR Oil pipe connection 1

12| 01030026-1 |fkyhizs carburetor 1

13 01040061 e 2R Air cleaner 1

14 / TPEAFPELS Air filter 1

15 06990001 Ut Secondary filter 1

16 ENEE Muffler 1

17 01050049-1 HEA Gasket,muffler 1

20 1




BG4 2k Front&Rear Wheel ASSY

F #t = R e SR =] BMUNIT PRICE
NO Code name Chinese Description Qty| ¥ $
1 02040454 I E: (MT2. 75x12) Front wheel assy(MT2.75x12) 1
2 02040455  JEEe#r (MT3.0x12) Rear wheel assy (MT3.0x12) 1
3 IR HIM10%1. 25%255 Front wheel axle M10*1.25%255 1
4 HI #7544 £020x010. 5x24. 5 |Bush,Front Wheel ,Left 1
5 %64 7 £020x010. 5x20 |Bush,Front Wheel ,Right 1
6 A% 2 S8 AEM10X1. 25 [Nut,Front Wheel M10X1.25 1
7 04020074 | FiENEH Speed gear wheel 1
8 10040107 A EAL I Es Speed gear sensor 1
9 06010122 #HR130/80-12 (e K I THE) Tire 130/80-12 2
10 190225 =K IME Tire valve (bent) 2
11 02011197 AIJTIERRIR (A © 25% Power connection plate 1

D17, 2%7TFI30%%1)

H21 |




A JEREA] Front

& Rear Disc Brake

= # = B X #E W R AN B 2| #UNIT PRICE
NO Code name Chinese Description Qty| ¥ $

1 04010071 |ATAEAD S, Front Disc Brake ASSY 1

2 190001 HIAR B3R Front disc brake upper pump 1

3 190002 AR Y Front disc brake oil pipe 1

4 190003 AT BSEA F 2R Front disc brake lower pump 1

5 04020072 TR & 115X ¢ 230X ¢ 133/3 |Brake Disc (Front) 1

6 190004 IR TR Front Brake lever 1

7 190005 TR T 5% Brake switch )

8 190161 MR Rear Brake Pad 2

9 04010072 | JSHEERILE R Rear Disc Brake ASSY 1

10 190006 Je B 2R Rear disc brake front pump 1

11 190007 S AT Rear disc brake oil pipe 1

12 190008 Jo TR 5 2R Rear disc brake rear pump 1

13 12990027 | FHRBRARARIZE Clamp, front brake 1

14 04020075  |BEERIEE & 58X ¢ 220X ¢ 80 Brake Disc (Rear) 1

15 190009 IR iER] Rear brake lever 1

22T




S %% ELECTRICAL SYSTEM

53 " = X & R EP R 8| BMUNIT PRIGE
NO Code name Chinese Description Qty| ¥ $
1 10080069 | B Lock Sets 1
2 01020011 NG A% Flasher 1
3 01020022 R Ignition Coil 1
4 01020021  #kHis Relay 1
5 10070001 M\ Horn 1
6 10050099 NES Speedometer 1
[ 7 10010141  |[EHEIFR Switch ASSY,Left 1
8 10010142 |[HABTFR Switch ASSY,Right 1
9 | 01020017-2 |BEyias/184% Rectifier. 18P 1
10 10990001 LM (12V7A MGTA-BS—C 151%87%93%97)| Battery(12V7A MG7A-BS-C 151*87*%93*97) 1
11 01020016  |mi-k3% CDI 1
12 08010081 L 28 2% Harness 1
13 09010105 [ KTk, Headlight 1
14 09030104 [Tk Taillight 1
15 193000 FEAT T Bulb,headlight 1
16| 09040003  [fifr BAT Front position light 1
17 193001 ANTHTHL 12V 5W) Bulb,position light(12V 5W) 1
18 09030105 |REHELAT 2 Bk Licence light 1
19 09020171  |Hf A& A4T Front Turnlight,Left 1
20 09020172 [HGAG FE 4T Front Turnlight,Right 1
21 09020173 |G ¥ mT Rear Turnlight,Left 1
22 09020174 e AR Rear Turnlight,Right 1

23T




R4t/ Painting Covering& Reflector

5 e

F #t = XX E R EP =g HE| BMUNIT PRICE
NO Code name Chinese Description Qty| ¥ $

1 03010760  |HT4VEMK Front fender 1

2 03010756 HiT Bl 2 10 4% Front left decorative strip 1

3 03010757 BT [ A 250 2% Front right decorative strip 1

4 03010758 |Hi A2 Front left decorative panel 1

5 03010759 BB AG 21 2= Front right decorative panel 1

6 03010763  |VEVMAE 75 Decorative cover 1

7 03010761 L 55 Left side cover 1

8 03010762 yaxlES Right side cover 1

9 09050003 AR, a8 5 Circular red reflector M5 2

10 09050001 77 M5 Square reflector 1

524 7




4P {42 Body Covering 2

F #t = il ERER =] BMUNIT PRICE
NO Code name Chinese Description Qty| ¥ $
1 03031119 R Front panel 1
2 03031117 TR BE AR A Panel trim Left 1
3 03031118 AR R it A Panel trim Right 1
4 03031121 KITHh 2 Headlight cover 1
5 03031120 KAT #b B B4 Headlight lower cover 1
6 03031124 T E% Tool box 1
7 03031125 THFNZE Inner cover,tool box 1
8 03031137 T H AR Toolbox hook 1
9 03031122 A () Front shield left 1
10 03031123 R CAD Front shield right 1
11 03031128 JETEE AR Foot rest board 1
12 03031129 FH ) 5 Battery cover 1
13 03031126 ZEARI R BT HB Front of body guard 1
14 03031127 ZEARIR Body guard 1
15 03031130 JHE R T 2R Front cover luggage box 1
16 03031131 JHE R Luggage box 1
17 03031138 JHE AR N 7 Inner cover,luggage box 1
18 03031135 AT IR Fuel tank guard 1
19 03031145 R BB Engine decorative cover 1
20 03031144 JEE TR Rear wheel fender 1
21 03031132 FESTH 5 Taillight outer upper cover 1
22 03031133 FATANT Taillight outer lower cover 1
23 03031134 Ja etk Rear fender 1

25 7




ISP EEEE Body Covering , Carrier

10

AN

N\

F H = D i By =] BMUNIT PRICE
NO Code name Chinese Description Qty| ¥ $

1 09060024 JG e Rear mirrow 1

2 03031139 X Windshield 1

3 03031140 TR E Handle left cover 1

4 03031141 A CY /A Handle right cover 1

5 03031142 AR E B L Front absorber shield left 1

6 03031143 AR EEL Front absorber shield right 1

7 03031116 7 Ta] 1 JRa 24T 2 Handle bardecorative cover 1

8 03031136 VEJHAE O 2350 25 Decorate cover 1

9 05010098 JelE Seater 1

10 02011200 Ja B Rear carrier 1

26




BDEK R F1#%E A% FOOT PAD & RUBBER PARTS

‘74

9

»

1 1

F # = =R v ERER =] BMUNIT PRICE
NO Code name Chinese Description Qty| ¥ $

1 06020221 JEE S Foot pad 1

2 06020223 JaPAIK Rear Water barrier 1

3 06990107 Al itz it Band,handle bar 2

4 06990062 AL Battery strap 1

5 06020222 Jilslly A Pedal screw cover 4

6 06020201 J7 A R A 2 Direction handle bolt cover 4

7 06020140 KAT ¥ Headlamp rubber 2

8 15030035 KA [ 4 5 Headlight bush 2

9 06020102 D 257, %8 ® 25 hole plug 9

10 06020006 i 225 Rubber,engine suspension 2

11 06020234 i 2885 Sk R Hanger plug rubber 2

27 W




IFFIHFEEFS Guard Bar Side Box Tail Box

F H = h X Z W e 2| BMUNIT PRICE
NO Code name Chinese Description Qty| ¥ $

1 02011195 i R A 55 AT () Front shield cover guard rod (left) | 1

2 02011196 i R A 55 74T (£ Front shield cover guard rod (right)| 1

3 02011193 B AT () Front shield guard rod (left) 1

4 02011194 |[HTFEHL ) Front shield guard rod (right) 1

5 02011198  |WFE&RAMG S (fi) Side box decorative bracket (left) | 1

6 02011199 AFEERMSCEE CAD Side box decorative bracket (right) | 1

7 / HFESCHE ) Side box bracket (left) 1

8 / HFE SR D Side box bracket (right) 1

9 / JrilifE Side box(left) 1

10 / ERUL ] Side box(right) 1

11 / NSO ERR Side box bracket connection strip | 1

12 / J5 JEFE Rear trunk 1

13 10990024  |USBFE Higs USB charger 1

28 T




BEZET HE Tools Kit

~A

F H = XX Z W = 2| BMUNIT PRICE
NO Code name Chinese Description Qty| ¥ $

A SR =h Tools 1

1 16010005 12-147 O3 F Open Spanner(12-14) 1

2 16010004 8-10F O F Open Spanner(8-10) 1

3 16010006 XL 22 T ) Dual-Purpose Screwdriver 1

4 16010007 KACFEE[HS=16 Spark Plug Box Spanner(S=16) 1

5 16010002 6mm N 7S IR Socket Head Screw Wrench(6mm) | 1

6 16010001 5mmN 7S IR Socket Head Screw Wrench(S5mm) | 1

7 16010116 AmmN 7S AR TF Socket Head Screw Wrench(4mm) | 1

29




